

MEG Financial, Inc. Unveils New Corporate Website

MEG Financial, a national boutique life and disability insurance agency announces upgrades to its corporate website to include free instant term life and disability insurance quotes.

Pensacola, FL (<u>PRWEB</u>) June 17, 2010 -- MEG Financial, a national <u>life and disability insurance</u> specialty agency announced today the launching of their new corporate website. The new site offers individuals the opportunity to receive free personalized life and disability insurance quotes from the convenience of their home or office.

"This is a great opportunity for anyone looking for life or disability insurance to obtain the competitive quotes from the country's top insurance companies instantly from their personal computer" says MEG Financial founder and CEO Michael E. Gray, Jr. "Our focus is on results and our instant online quote database assures accurate and up to date rates."

MEG Financial's areas of expertise include all forms of life insurance including term life insurance, whole life insurance, universal life, and equity indexed universal life insurance as well as disability income insurance for professionals and executives. Additionally, MEG specializes in key man insurance, business life and disability insurance and in assisting individuals with serious medical conditions such as diabetes, prostate cancer, sleep apnea and heart disease find competitively priced life insurance.

Over the past 16 plus years, <u>MEG Financial</u> has assisted thousands of individuals and businesses find and secure the absolute most competitive life and disability insurance. Licensed in all 50 states and the District of Columbia, MEG has written over \$2 billion of in-force life and disability insurance. Representing over 80 of the nation's top life and disability insurance companies, MEG Financial truly offers an independent advantage.

Gray goes on to say, "whether you are just shopping for comparison life insurance rates or are ready to buy a policy today, having objective and unbiased information goes a long way to helping you make the best policy choice. With the ability to get quotes instantly at www.megfinancial.com as well as the option to speak with a licensed professional agent, you have everything you need to make the life or disability insurance buying process pain free and guarantee the best results."

Contact:

MEG Financial
Michael E. Gray, Founder, CEO and Independent Insurance Agent
196 East Nine Mile Road, Suite D
Pensacola, Fl 32534
Toll Free (877) 583-3955
www.megfinancial.com
CA 0C39049

###



Contact Information
Michael Gray Jr.
MEG Financial
http://www.megfinancial.com/
877-583-3955

Online Web 2.0 Version

You can read the online version of this press release here.

PRWebPodcast Available

Listen to Podcast MP3 Listen to Podcast iTunes Listen to Podcast OGG